
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Liaison and Diversion means: 

Liaison - We can talk to services 

who you already know. We can help 

you find out about other services 

 
Diversion - preventing you from 

getting into more trouble with the 

Police.  

 

What support can we give you? 

 

We can talk to you 
about the support 
you need.  
 
We can help you 
find support. 

 

 

 

 

 “This was the darkest point in 

my life, but for the 1st time I am 

hopeful, I have options” 

 

“It was so nice to get support 

and be in the right place to 

accept it, thank you so much”  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

“I am so thankful for your 

service, I can now rebuild my life, 

thank you for all your support” 

 

 
We are an NHS service 

here to support you.  

 

It is your choice should 

you wish to talk to us.  

 

We are NOT involved in 

the police investigation.  

 

 

 

Liaison and Diversion Service 

Been arrested? Due in 
court?
  

We can help and 
support you! 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

    
 

 
 

  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Alcohol 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Drugs 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

We can offer help and support with: 

 
SurreyLiaisonDiversion@sabp.nhs.uk  

 
Tel: 01483 443589  

 
 
 
 
 

 
Housing 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
Employment & 

Training 
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